Cargo No Company

223 Baker & Brookings
226 W Hill
233 T&S Canal Co

234 T&S Canal Co
238 John Baker

239 William Hill

240 Thomas Greaves
241 T&S Canal Co
242 John Walker
243 Thomas Hatton
244 Hill & Co

245 John Gower

246 Wyatt & Lawrence
247 T&S Canal Co
248 Joseph Brooking
249 Richard Miller
250 Thomas Lane
251 B&T Grazebrook
252 T&S Canal Co
253 Thomas Brocks

Type
Boats
Boat
Boat

Barge
Barge
Boat
Boat
Punt
Boat
Barge
Boat
Trow
Boats
Trow
Boat
Trow
Boat
Barge
Boat
Boats

Boats

Chelsea, Abingdon
Recovery
Loveden, &c

Commerce
Elizabeth
Peace
Sisters

Lechlade
Thomas
Industry
Birmingham
Brothers, Isis
Rollesden
Creeping Jim
Hannah
Rock

Nancy

Bourn
London, Droitwich

Master

Henry Brookings
Edward Saunders
Thomas Bagnall &
William Gurner
Samuel Parker
James Jones
Joseph Saunders
Thomas Greaves
William Gurner
William Phipps
Francis Jones
James Probert
Samuel Banks

N Lawrence
Samuel Roberts
Joseph Brooking

John Greenaway
Thomas Biddle
Richard Paish
Thomas Brocks

Destination
London
Buscot
Stroud

Stroud
Stourport
Lechlade
Cirencester
Stroud
Lechlade
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Hambro Wharf, London
Dudbridge
Reading
Bristol
Stourport
Gloucester
Lechlade
London

Date

1803-02-03
1803-02-07
1803-02-08

1803-02-11
1803-02-21
1803-02-21
1803-02-21
1803-02-21
1803-02-22
1803-02-22
1803-02-25
1803-02-24
1803-02-26
1803-02-25
1803-02-26
1803-02-26
1803-02-26
1803-02-26
1803-02-26
1803-02-26



